Rental Charges

STD

To Other Mobile Numbers 00:01:01 2 0.24 0.00

Total 0.24 0.00

Usage Charges 

Central Goods and Services Tax @ 9.0% 450.00

State Goods and Services Tax @ 9.0% 450.00

Total 900.00

Goods and Services Tax

Total Current Charges 5,900.00

Five Thousand Nine Hundred Rupees   

For your itemized details, please download details from this URL: https://www.tatatelebusiness.com/imanage

Note: Details of this invoice can be downloaded up to 90days from bill date.

PRODUCT_VARIANT: NOT APPLICABLE